YEAR
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996

97/98

98/99

99/00

00/01

01/02

02/03

03/04

04/05

05/06

06/07

07/08

08/09

09/10
10/11
11/12
12/13
13/14
14/15
15/16
16/17
17/18
18/19
19/20

FILINGS

31,746

34,147

31,930

30,685

37,661

40,371

41,436

48,057

50,585

58,871

95,334

101,461

109,580

113,289

114,501

102,829

109,419

111,528

118,640

113,278

114,358

108,010

107,423

107,950

110,971

116,153

122,121

125,580

125,300

121,839

119,903

111,046

111,328

115,087

113,998

113,848

120,678

126,990

142,926

135,578

132,117

#
CHANGE

2,401
-2,217
-1,245
6,976
2,710
1,065
6,621
2,528
8,286
36,463
6,127
8,119
3,709
1,212
-11,672
6,590
2,109
7,112
-5,362
1,080
-6,348
-587
527
3,021
5,182
5,968
3,459
-280
-3,461
-1,936
-8,857
282
3,759
-1,089
-150
6,830
6,312
15,936
-7,348
-3,461

Fiscal Year is from 07/01/xx to 06/30/xx.

%
CHANGE

8%
-6%
-4%
23%
7%
3%
16%
5%
16%
62%
6%
8%
3%
1%
-10%
6%
2%
6%
-5%
1%
-6%
-1%
0%
3%
5%
5%
3%
0%
-3%
-2%
-7%
0%
3%
-1%
0%
6%
5%
13%
-5%
-3%

DISPOSED

32,757

33,722

33,421

29,580

38,819

42,188

41,668

46,859

50,280

53,762

69,105

91,633

97,132

109,514

118,063

106,873

108,222

110,959

112,123

113,897

116,348

117,790

115,961

112,267

106,363

112,736

126,853

124,174

120,094

123,164

121,049

113,721

114,509

119,404

115,831

117,371

114,988

123,610

128,505

131,008

114,733

#
CHANGE

965
-301
-3,841
9,239
3,369
-520
5,191
3,421
3,482
15,343
22,528
5,499
12,382
8,549
-11,190
1,349
2,737
1,164
1,774
2,451
1,442
-1,829
-3,694
-5,904
6,373
14,117
-2,679
-4,080
3,070
-2,115
-7,328
788
4,895
-3,573
1,540
-2,383
8,622
4,895
2,503
-16,275

FILINGS, DISPOSED, PENDING END OF YEAR, AND TERMS

%
CHANGE

3%
-1%
-11%
31%
9%
-1%
12%
7%
7%
29%
33%
6%
13%
8%
-9%
1%
3%
1%
2%
2%
1%
-2%
-3%
-5%
6%
13%
-2%
-3%
3%
-2%
-6%
1%
4%
-3%
1%
-2%
7%
4%
2%
-12%

S.C. GENERAL SESSIONS

TOTAL %
CONVIC. of Total
XXXXX XXXXX
XXXXX XXXXX
XXXXX XXXXX
XXXXX XXXXX
XXXXX XXXXX
XXXXX XXXXX
XXXXX XXXXX
XXXXX XXXXX
XXXXX XXXXX
XXXXX XXXXX
XXXXX XXXXX
XXXXX XXXXX
XXXXX XXXXX
XXXXX XXXXX
XXXXX XXXXX
48,149 XXXXX
50,341 47.1%
53,320 49.3%
52,743 47.5%
53,841 48.0%
54,474 47.8%
48,518 41.7%
49,214 41.8%
49,078 42.3%
46,625 41.5%
47,335 44.5%
48,873 43.4%
50,022 39.4%
48,962 39.4%
50,063 41.7%
48,236 39.2%
46,802 38.7%
47,134 41.4%
49,800 43.5%
47,463 39.7%
48,719 42.1%
47,525 40.5%
50,112 43.6%
51,821 42%
52,416 41%
0%

TOTAL
NON-CON.

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

46,225

46,321

46,324

48,695

48,479

50,790

54,797

52,866

51,169

48,542

53,902

66,876

63,793

61,407

62,958

62,726

57,817

58,137

61,690

59,767

59,969

59,269

65,463

67,594

70,181

%
of Total
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
43.3%
42.8%
43.9%
43.2%
44.6%
47.1%
44.9%
44.1%
43.2%
50.7%
59.3%
50.3%
49.5%
52.4%
50.9%
47.8%
51.1%
53.9%
50.1%
51.8%
50.5%
56.9%
55%
55%
0%

TOTAL

OTHER

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

12,499

11,560

11,375

10,685

11,577

11,084

14,475

13,904

12,200

11,196

11,499

11,104

10,356

9,725

9,869

10,084

8,959

8,834

7,802

7,959

8,127

7,594

7,259

8,212

7,983

%
of Total
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
10.8%
10.5%
9.6%
10.3%
9.7%
12.4%
11.8%
10.5%
10.0%
10.8%
9.8%
8.2%
7.8%
8.2%
8.2%
7.4%
7.8%
6.8%
6.7%
7.0%
6.5%
6.3%
7%
6%
0%

PENDING END
OF YR

7,628

8,215

6,600

8,074

6,127

4,399

4,188

5,417

5,772

11,102

38,283

48,756

62,419

67,452

65,478

63,955

66,833

70,175

79,565

81,605

83,881

78,610

73,859

74,859

83,608

93,236

108,203

110,985

118,591

118,254

117,460

115,354

112,446

107,344

104,117

105,252

113,552

119,006

124,990

132,695

152,916

#
CHANGE

587
-1,615
1,474
-1,947
-1,728
-211
1,229
355
5,330
27,181
10,473
13,663
5,033
-1,974
-1,523
2,878
3,342
9,390
2,040
2,276
-5,271
-4,751
1,000
8,749
9,628
14,967
2,782
7,606
-337
-794
-2,106
-2,908
-5,102
-3,227
1,135
8,300
5,454
5,984
7,705
20,221

%
CHANGE

8%
-20%
22%
-24%
-28%
-5%
29%
7%
92%
245%
27%
28%
8%
-3%
-2%
5%
5%
13%
3%
3%
-6%
-6%
1%
12%
12%
16%
3%
7%
0%
-1%
-2%
-3%
-5%
-3%
1%
8%
5%
5%
6%
15%

TERMS

503.2

505.6

492.2

489.8

523.6

528.4

554.6

564.0

565.8

574.0

606.8

615.4

693.2

731.4

784.2

785.5

816.9

860.6

861.8

870.0

892.2

887.7

893.2

888.2

903.0

934.0

982.8

976.8

999.2

1,029.2

1,001.8

982.6

995.8

1,029.6

1,221.6

1,227.8

1,197.2

1,169.6

1,091.6

#
CHANGE

2.4
-13.4
-2.4
33.8
4.8
26.2
9.4
1.8
8.2
32.8
8.6
77.8
38.2
52.8
13
31.4
43.7
1.2
8.2
22.2
-4.5
5.5
-5.0
14.8
31.0
48.8
-6.0
22.4
30.0
-27.4
-19.2
13.2
33.8
192.0
6.2
-30.6
-27.6
-78.0

-1,091.6

0.0

%
CHANGE

0%
-3%
0%
7%
1%
5%
2%
0%
1%
6%
1%
13%
6%
7%
0%
4%
5%
0%
1%
3%
-1%
1%
-1%
2%
3%
5%
-1%
2%
3%
-3%
-2%
1%
3%
19%
1%
-2%
-2%
-7%
-100%
#DIV/0!



